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
you will be quick {o realize true pride of ownership. The B 8 massive driveway allows 4 plus cars to be
home has had the complete overhaul including newer ™8 parked. Rarely do homes become available in this

fumace, central air, windows, garage door, patio with - FEEEERE AR | 1 desirable area close to hospital, shopping, tran-
§ armour stone steps, ducts cleaned.chimney [ 1 sit. schools and the old downtown core. The
Cleaned carpets cleahr;eatdéf;rrgﬁ hasﬂogn en;ter#iec{ home features large livingroom/diningroom area, eat in kitchen and 3 bedrooms along
gn'?gnmcrfm Iigltani}es o i m? heaT.re beerﬂ amTaiti h 0?0 the back of the home. The home has a front entrance as well as side entrance with easy

ot in the malketighis i the gnel $309.900 g access to the finished basement for inlaw potential. The grounds feature large trees and
g | . gardens for shade on those hot summer days. $319,000.

2202 sq ft, Corner lot, quality home w/4 bdrms, 2.1
baths & double door entry. Hrdwds in LR, DR, FR &
1 bdrm. Custom ceramic inserts in main hall &
kitchen. Walkout from kitchen to large wooden deck
| in fully fenced backyard. 5pc Mstr en-suite w/jacuzz

& walk-in closet. Upgraded kitchen cabinets, marble
bath counter tops, crown moldings, electronic air
| cleaner, professionally landscaped & list goes on....

OUTSTANDING SUMS ITUP! | — ]  GET AWAY FROM
1938 sqft all brick beauty built by Greenpark. Home uﬂe;s ,- | THE H“STLE

1 exposed agrigate porch, large front foyer w/ beautiful T HY: - . !Eaﬁf‘ﬂﬁﬁz{?‘ *‘*ﬁﬂ",ﬂ"
o ceramic floor, walk through to large LR/DR with gorgeous and bustle of C|W+IWlng' this 2 bedmﬂm RV W G AW 4 :ﬁ i cart o Tk
s | Dungalow located just north of Burlington :
= in the Beautiful gated community of Antrim

Glen offers all the Luxury’s of retirement Direct: 905-691-1738
Email:beverly @frosch.ca

hrdwd firs. Very functional floor plan w/ beautiful gas fp and Sales Representative

1 MF laundry. Easy access to a well laid out eat-in kit. Large
bright sliding glass doors lead to large deck w/built-in hot
i1 tub. Back yard is completely fenced w/great views of the M. "8 AP Uit .
| large pond area in the back. LL prof. finished w/ berber car- Coan e 0 __ { living. In-ground pool, rec centre with

pet, great office area and entertainment room and rough-in e Gt 1 Library, snow removal, grass cutting,

for bath. Upper level offers hardwood staircase, Ig. master T ——T I AT
w/ ensuite and 2 good sized bdrms w/arge windows. The R.V. parking. This bungalow offers extra deep lot, room to piant trees and

— |arge dble car gar heated w/ gas furnace. $389,900. extend Landscaping, sunroom with panoramic views. NOW $179,900.

| INVESTMENT POTENTIAL!
7 1 YBR L]

4 . §7451 Located in a great part of town close to schools, transit, shop-

i eesie ] ping this bungalow has had a major facelrf offering a new

™ kitchen with granite island for easy food preperation, loads of

L | rich dark cabinetry, newer appliances, and beautiful ceramic

i | flooring. The livingroom/diningroom offers gorgeous dark

& = | bamboo flooring with easy access to kitchen for entertaining.

{8 | The main floor offers 3 large bedrooms with large windows

E 1 and dark bamboo floors. Walk down a few steps and you can

relax in a cozy familyroom with large sliding doors to the

backyard. The basement has its own self contained apartment

complete with kitchen, livingroom and two bedrooms.

iy $329,900.
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- = W Wallmounted Oven, Granite |
L = Wl counters and [sland. Dark hard-

U S ool \\ ( od floors in mmﬂy room and
e front hallway, crown mouldings |
and California shutters throught i
out. Not to mention it is comple-
ty landscaped. All the finishing |

':- touches are done! $479,000.
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